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On the listed date and time, the driver of Unit 1
advised traffic stopped suddenly in front of him and
he was unable to stop before striking Unit 2.  Unit 1
obtained functional damage and Unit 2 had minor.
No injuries were reported.  Photos were taken and
information was exchanged.  Driver of Unit 1 was
cited.
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4507 NEW MARKET CT BATAVIA OHIO 45103
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OHIO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - IMAGE CONTINUATION

122004062
Traffic Crash/Non-Injury
4/25/2022 OH3



Union Township Police Dept.
OHIO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - IMAGE CONTINUATION

122004062
Traffic Crash/Non-Injury
4/25/2022 OH3


